
2016 MIDO COLLECTION

BLACK CUBER
dry block

gemstones medley



Standard sizes Tolerance

170*700mm

170*700mm

6.0-6.2mm
167-172mm
690-702mm

4.0-4.2mm
167-172mm
690-702mm

6.0

4.0

Temple

Product code

MUF-0166

MUF-0167

UF-0168

UF-0169

MUF-0165

MUF-0166

MUF-0167

UF-0168

UF-0169

MUF-0165

MUF-0166

MUF-0167

UF-0168

UF-0169

BLACK CUBER
Dry block 

Mar,2016

Front

MUF-0165

MUF-0164 MUF-0164

MUF-0164


